Contact details of e-Rickshaw drivers in lIT Roorkee campus

E-rickshaw no.
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Pradeep Kumar
Vinod Kumar
Nitin Kumar
Ravi Kumar

Sandeep Kumar
Rohit Kumar
Abhinav Gaur
Amit Sharma

Sanjeev Kumar

Mahaboob

Suresh Kumar

Trivender Mohan
Praveen Saini
Rakesh Kumar

Sheer Singh
Shaheed
Sanjay
Mahendar Pal

Virendar Kumar

Mobile no.

9058719648

9917856698

8057307276

7500001746

8865010631

8410475326

9917171284

9760503768

9759165873

9997251151

9758812586

9058401516

9045587410

7895636144

7351049179

9837319739

7417025370

9557541819

9760097772



